
CASTILLA Y LEÓN
IPC GENERAL
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TASA INTERANUAL
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TASA INTERANUAL
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CASTILLA Y LEÓN

IPC ALIMENTOS Y BEBIDAS NO ALCOHÓLICAS
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TASA INTERANUAL
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CASTILLA Y LEÓN

IPC TRANSPORTE
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TASA INTERANUAL

IPC COMUNICACIONES

-8

-3

2

7

12

94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05

TASA INTERANUAL
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TASA INTERANUAL
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TASA INTERANUAL
IPC HOTELES, CAFÉS Y RESTAURANTES
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TASA INTERANUAL
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